
Page 1 of 2 
 

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLES REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER MOULVIBAZAR PWD. DIVISION, MOULVIBAZAR. 
 INVITATION FOR TENDER  
   Memo No. 395                                                 Dated: 31-08-2016  

01. Ministry / Division Ministry of Home Affairs 
02. Agency Public Works Department (PWD)  
03. Procuring Entity name The Executive Engineer, Moulvibazar PWD. Division, Moulvibazar. 
04. Procuring entity District Moulvibazar. 
05. Invitation for  Works 
06. Invitation Ref No. & Date T-02/C-2/2016-2017  Date: 31-08-2016 
07. Procurement Method  Open Tendering Method (OTM) 
08. Budget & Source of Funds GoB. 
09 Project/ Program Code Not Applicable 
10 Project/Programme Name পুিলশ িবভােগর ৫০Μট সােকκল  এ.এস.িপ অিফস কাম-বাসভবন (১ম প κযায় ২৫Μট) িনম κাণ ϕকџ । 
11 Tender Package Name  পুিলশ িবভােগর ৫০Μট সােকκল  এ.এস.িপ অিফস কাম-বাসভবন (১ম প κযায় ২৫Μট) শীষ κক ϕকেџর  আওতায় έমৗলভীবাজার έজলার সদর সােকκল এ.এস.িপ অিফস কাম বাসভবন (৬তলা ভীত িবিশѭ ২ তলা ভবন) িনম κাণ   কাজ। অথ κ  বৎসর-২০১৬-২০১৭ ইং। 

 
12 Last date and time for selling Tender document 03-10-2016 Up to Office hour 
13 Last date and time for Closing  04-10-2016 12.00 Noon (Due to unavoidable circumstances (If any) receiving date shall be shifted to the next immediate working day) 
14 Tender opening date and time 04-10-2016 2.00 PM. 
15 Name and address of the office(s) for  

-Selling Tender Document (Principal) Executive Engineer, Moulvibazar PWD Division, Moulvibazar 
-Selling Tender Document (Others) Office of the Divisional Commissioner, Sylhet. PWD Division-Sylhet/ Sunamgonj/Hobigonj, Dhaka PWD Division-4, Dhaka PWD Division-2, Chittagong PWD Division-1, Khulna PWD Division-1, Rajshahi PWD Division-1, Barishal PWD Division, Rangpur PWD Division. 
-Receiving Tender Document. (i) Office of the Executive Engineer PWD Division, Moulvibazar. (ii) Office of the Deputy Commissioner, Moulvibazar. (iii) Office of the Police Super, Moulvibazar. 
-Opening Tender Document Office of the Executive Engineer, Moulvibazar PWD Division, Moulvibazar. 

16 Eligibility of Tenderer This invitation for tender is open to all eligible tenderers as mentioned below. 
  a) Reputed Contractors / Construction firms who have minimum 05 (Five) years of general experience in building construction works. 
  b) Must have experience in successful completion of at least 1(one ) number of Building construction work amounting not less than TK. 100.00 Lacs in a single tender in Govt/Semi-Govt/ Autonomous Organization of Bangladesh during the last 5 (five) years in/c. Civil, Sanitary & Electrification work.. The experience certificate for successful completion of Building Construction works have to be issued by the officer not below the rank of Executive Engineer of concerned department / organization duly verified by the Concerned Executive Engineer of PWD of that district under whose jurisdiction the work has been done. Format for this purpose will be available in all offices mentioned in clause No.15 of this Notice. 
  c) The tenderer must have a minimum average annual turnover of TK. 180.00 lacs over the last 5 years. 
  d) The tenderer must have a minimum liquid assets / credit facilities net of other contractual commitments of the successful Tenderer shall not be less than Tk. 90.00 Lacs. Certificate must be within 28 days upto the date of receiving the tender and supporting Bank Statement (Original copy) to be submitted along with the tender. 
  e) Must have upto date A B C Contractors & Supervisory license issued by the Electrical licensing Board of Bangladesh. 
  f) Attested Copy of up to date VAT Registration, TIN Certificate & Trade license is to be enclosed along with the tender. 
  g) Tender Validity is 120 (one hundred twenty) days. 
  h) The Original Money receipt shall be submitted along with the tender document. 



Page 2 of 2 
 

17 Brief Description of Goods or works As Mentioned in BOQ 
18 Price of Tender Document Tk. 1500/= (One Thousand Five hundred) Only. 
19 Lot No Identification of Lot Location Tender Security Completion Time 
20 01. পুিলশ িবভােগর ৫০Μট সােকκল  এ.এস.িপ অিফস কাম-বাসভবন (১ম প κযায় ২৫Μট) শীষ κক ϕকেџর  আওতায় έমৗলভীবাজার έজলার সদর সােকκল এ.এস.িপ অিফস কাম বাসভবন (৬তলা ভীত িবিশѭ ২ তলা ভবন) িনম κাণ   কাজ। অথ κ  বৎসর-২০১৬-২০১৭ ইং।  

Moulvibazar  
Sadar  

Tk. 3,50,000/- (Three Lac Fifty thousand) only. 
09 (Nine) Months. 

 Name of Official Inviting Tender KAZI SHARIF UDDIN AHMED 
21 Designation of the Official Inviting Tender Executive Engineer. 
22 Address of the Official Inviting Tender Moulvibazar PWD  Division, Moulvibazar 
23 Contact Details of the Official Inviting Tender Tel: & Fax: 0861-63020 
24 Special Instruction a) The procuring entity reserves the right to accept any or reject all tender without assigning any reason whatsoever. 

b) Tender Security shall be submitted in the form of Bank Draft/Pay Order. 
c) If the Tenderer submits any false/ incorrect or forget certificates the Tenderer may be forfeited. 
d) Tender Notice is also available at Website: www.cptu.gov.bd of Central Procurement Technical Unit (CPTU) and www.pwd.gov.bd of Public Works Department. 

 
 
  
 

   (KAZI SHARIF UDDIN AHMED) Executive Engineer Moulvibazar P.W.D Division, Moulvibazar.  


